[ toan neber 0101812851

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT . SAVINGS BANK

‘ - P.0.Box 1058
: . . . ) : Camas, WA 93697
This agreement made and entered into this 26th day of - Jawary 199
Oy- 2nd between RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK {herzinafter called "Lender"), and _Danay J. Clark,
- _____as his_separate estate ____ (hereinafter called "Owner").

- RITNESSETH: 118650 B -, " e
| . FOOR /1 PAGE 29¢
_WHEREAS, Leader loaned Darny J. Clark, as his separate estate - . . ‘
’ T Name of Original Borrower

the sua of Ninety Six Thousand (e Hundred - and N0/100 " --<c-----s---—-Dollars ($96,100.00

evidenced by a noste and mortgage (the term "mortgage" includes a Deed of Trust)

executed and delivered on June 9th, 1993 vhich mortgage is duly recorded -
under Auditor's File No. _ 116439 in the public records in the jurisdiction

where the rortgaged proparty is located which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated
herein as part of this instrument: and

), as

WHEREAS,

tﬁe undersigned owner of said pfemises has found 1t necessary aﬁd does
. hereby request

a wodification of the terms of said loan for the following reasons:
To alleviate the necessity of refinancing this loan on the part of the owner ard fo extend the
maturity date on the Loan Mudification Agreement dated June 9, 1993, recorded under fuditors
file number 116439, from January 1, 1994 1o April 1, 1994, HOTRITHSTANDING, all other tenms
ramain unchanged. o )

- - and

Lol [

WHEREAS, the parties desite to restate the modified terms of said loan so that
there shali be no misunderstanding of the matter;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, in consideration of the reasons stated
above, as of the date of this agreement the unpaid balance of sald indebtedness is
MHinety Six Thousand e Hindred and no/10811ars ¢§ %,100.00 ), all of which thke
undersigned promises to ‘pay with interest at 8,50 % per annum until paid, and that
the same chall be payable [qterstt (ily as per agreaent . "Dollars, o
(s “Interest ) per month beginning on the First day of February - . 19 N
.to be applied-firgt to interest, and balance to principal, plus a sum est,imat.ed'—'Wﬂb:,,

sufficient to discharge taxes and insurance obligations, if applicable, (wh'igl;‘:"' Fs ';‘-

s2008e, a3 L.
estinmated sun way be adjusted as necessary) and that in all other 1’especI:s(_’s.a.i"o.‘l.o 5",»?."- }a‘-:_
nortgage contract shall remain in full force and effect. ! o :‘ k’_i".‘y;.‘.‘
. . _ fy 7y o '; r 1 o ?_:. - & -j‘-‘_ .: = .E
 bsted __ofze f oo gt R AR S
" - E 7 X ﬁéb L % ) 0.."-.'_,,5..-"';)_-':
Lea 3 / ) : 4 T A T EE L NS
S _JL\[ .QL/(‘J , [ 3 4 17 PH "9 Riverview Savings Bank . RRRTRN
o ' Damny J. Clark Individual ' ©9 M ~ (Corporate tgagee)
" A : Aoh) =¥ ’\g\(\‘ fm N
Individual AUDITOR ' i

,\hce-_s
CARY H. OVLSONSJ;_ i

STATE OF WASHINGTON T STATE OF WASHINGTON
COUNTY OF.. W3T% | . ... , » COUNTY OF... Latk...............
On this day personally appeared before . . -On this 28h...day of Jw@ry......,.,

oe .. Damy NClark. ... L.l reeeenaeas 199¢.., before me, the undersigned, a Notary i
to me known to be the individual described - Pubiic in and for the State of Washington, duly;\

in and who execited the within and foregoing commissioned and sworn, personally appeared
instrument, and aqknowledged “that .. Je.: - « Kaven M. Nelson.- ;

‘signed .the same is .his £ ' - : )

: RN ree and volun- and_..S}irley.A.fCuBaﬂ....j.;........“.’........,..
"; tary act and deed, for the uses and purposes

i

tc me known to . be the.....Vico-..President and AYP
v therein mentioned. » - Decl0oeNt, respectively; of .Riverview .Savings, Bark. .
P _ ,_ = Pereceersssec...the corporation that executed.
t '__—_ GIVEN under 'me hand ;hd official seal the foregoing _ingtruneq,t, and _a;knogledged the
this... 26hday of . JFLBTY ... ... ... , 19,98~ sald instrument to be the free and voluntary act.
R R ST and deed of said corporation, for the uses and
S JREEL L, o> T e, purposes therein mentioned, and of’ pathmgtated:
A JEUN ‘;'st'y Public -in and f4r the Stare of " 1 ’

& 4 . - that . IHRX &re.,.authorized 'to:e;e{ﬁﬁ‘&g ‘onid
‘5{ W5, residing ac.. (amS . e i, Ingtrument and that the seal a_ff{-ggg{?k's'i" e, =
il *"q,..'- S S _ e corporate seal of said cor?oratfgh'.'f - < '.‘-;."‘ %
A Pt et " cee "~ . Witness my hand and officfhl- a)‘)uel.eta’
A £y S o Caeng ~ _ affixed th ay-and year fir t e™) d‘hm. :

ERORR RN ‘ - ' e e ) : s . . ; KGN
T e g s . ' 4 g PR 7 XL\

. L2005 IO 4 - evesvas ..":M'(—”’.\_h. . - :
. T —JIEE / Notary Public in and for tf 'S;‘a;q"‘ﬁf Y. o
T S ' Washington, restding at .(aps, .t S

LR I B I S

.
- ._3 - 20 200 E LN 0 -




